
WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
AGRA 1 PAUL HERNANDEZ 4 1 1 116.00
CGRA 2 AHARON TETER 10 1 1 116.00

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
CGRA 1 AHARON TETER 2 1 1 290.00
AGRA 2 EVAN THE BI COWBOY 2 1 1 205.00

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
TGRA 1 ROAN NICKELS 4 2 2 436.60
NMGRA 2 EMMA TREU 2 1 1 196.40

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
AGRA 1 ALEXANDER SAITES 14 9 9 1122.65
CGRA 2 AHARON TETER 10 8 8 675.34
RRRA 3 MICHAEL GALLAGHER 8 4 4 467.36
AGRA 4 PAUL HERNANDEZ 4 4 4 408.38
MGRA 5 DANIEL BYROM 4 4 4 309.00
CRGRA 6 ANDI PIPER 2 2 2 161.00
NGRA 7 CODY PANERO 2 2 2 158.55
AGRA 8 RUSSELL SCHNITZ 4 2 2 131.80
GSGRA 9 WYATT OTTEN 6 2 2 131.30
ILGRA 10 ROBERT STRONG 2 1 1 89.60
TGRA 11 BRIAN CONTRATTO 4 1 1 73.02

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
NMGRA 1 EMMA TREU 10 3 3 680.80
GPRA 2 SARAH KUZMIC 8 4 4 610.60
CGRA 3 SAVANNAH SMITH 4 4 4 458.40
NGRA 4 KAYLA BALL 4 1 1 129.20
CGRA 5 DESI HOLLINGSWORTH 4 1 1 116.00

BULL RIDING

BRONC RIDING

BRONC RIDING

STEER RIDING

STEER RIDING
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
CRGRA 1 CHUCK BROWNING 16 15 11 1723.92
RRRA 2 WADE EARP 10 7 5 994.72
GPRA 3 CLAY MOORE 6 5 4 875.00
TGRA 4 RODEO JOHNNY 10 8 6 811.86
CGRA 5 ROBERT THURTELL 10 5 3 638.96
ILGRA 6 ROBERT STRONG 10 7 6 638.03
NGRA 7 KRIS RANKIN 6 3 3 580.40
GPRA 8 CHRIS SHERMAN 8 6 4 520.50
CGRA 9 RYAN VILLANUEVA 10 7 3 485.00
NMGRA 10 DANGERUSS E 12 7 3 432.45
AGRA 11 ALEXANDER SAITES 14 11 4 402.78
GSGRA 12 DAVID LAWSON 10 5 3 390.20
MGRA 13 DANIEL BYROM 4 4 3 375.76
GSGRA 14 GREG B 12 7 4 344.98
GSGRA 15 SAMMY VAN GALDER 4 3 3 317.66
RRRA 16 MICHAEL GALLAGHER 8 8 5 303.42
AGRA 17 ERIC GROVER 2 2 1 285.00
NMGRA 18 BRIAN HELANDER 10 4 2 269.60
UGRA 19 ROBBIE HARRISON-GARCIA 10 8 4 259.30
CGRA 20 JAMESON GAYHEART 4 3 1 222.40
AGRA 20 STERLING AIRE 2 2 1 222.40
CGRA 22 AHARON TETER 6 4 1 217.20
NGRA 23 CODY PANERO 2 2 2 216.68
NMGRA 24 DREW OBERBECK 14 6 6 215.60
ASGRA 25 DANDE LION 6 4 4 215.08
RRRA 26 BEN CRITES 2 2 2 213.60
GSGRA 27 ANDY SIEKKINEN 6 4 2 197.98
GPRA 28 CHRIS ANDERSON 8 6 2 187.06
ASGRA 29 MARK ALLEN SMITH 8 6 3 177.16
UGRA 30 STEVEN HOUSLEY 14 11 4 164.34
NGRA 31 MR BISHETTA 2 2 1 134.80
TGRA 32 TYE JORDAN 12 7 4 134.60
CGRA 33 HOLLYWOOD CURTIS 2 2 1 80.56
AGRA 34 EVAN THE BI COWBOY 8 6 4 70.00
DSRA 35 GUNNER SIZEMORE 12 9 2 60.00
GPRA 36 ROY TANNEHILL 2 2 2 40.00
TGRA 37 KYLE MCCANN 4 4 2 35.00
GSGRA 38 ROB SOMERS 2 1 1 30.00
ILGRA 39 CHEWY BONES 10 5 1 20.00
AGRA 40 MORGAN SMITH 4 3 1 20.00
RRRA 41 CHICKEN NUGGET 8 3 1 15.00

CHUTE DOGGING
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
RRRA 1 JANET STANGE 14 11 11 1512.10
GPRA 2 KAMI BOLES 12 10 10 1212.30
CGRA 3 DESI HOLLINGSWORTH 8 6 6 655.66
CGRA 4 JACKIE KEMP 6 2 2 449.40
NGRA 5 ELENA TEBB 2 2 2 368.40
CGRA 6 ALISON MAGEE 8 4 4 335.70
ASGRA 7 SARAH DEL RICCI 2 1 1 206.00
CGRA 8 MARIA KEIRNS 8 3 3 198.00
CGRA 9 SAVANNAH SMITH 8 2 2 134.40
CGRA 10 DES GRONWALD 4 1 1 118.00
NGRA 11 KAYLA BALL 4 1 1 80.64
ILGRA 12 REBEKKA BEAR-BRISTER 4 1 1 70.80
TGRA 13 JAMIE LOGGINS 4 1 1 63.60
ASGRA 14 KANDY HUDGINS 2 1 1 20.00

CHUTE DOGGING
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
GSGRA 1 GREG B 12 11 11 3333.16
NMGRA 2 DREW OBERBECK 14 9 9 1372.06
NGRA 3 KRIS RANKIN 6 4 4 893.54
RRRA 4 GENE FRAIKES 8 3 3 832.16
RRRA 5 TODD TEE TRAMP 4 3 3 802.00
GSGRA 6 SHEA MCINTOSH 8 7 5 752.55
GPRA 7 CHRIS SHERMAN 8 4 3 655.70
CGRA 8 JUSTIN DENNIS 6 3 3 560.78
GPRA 9 CLAY MOORE 6 2 2 496.62
CRGRA 10 CHUCK BROWNING 16 5 4 490.86
DSRA 11 GUNNER SIZEMORE 12 1 1 485.60
NGRA 12 MATT FAIN 6 3 3 419.78
GPRA 13 RUSSELL ROOMS 10 2 2 415.58
CGRA 14 SEB MATTHEWS 12 2 1 413.00
TGRA 15 RODEO JOHNNY 10 4 4 390.63
GPRA 16 COLTON EDWARDS 6 2 2 379.42
ILGRA 17 CHEWY BONES 10 1 1 340.32
NGRA 18 PEPE L 12 6 4 333.60
ILGRA 19 ROBERT STRONG 10 1 1 313.18
GPRA 20 JAROD GENTRY 2 1 1 308.12
NMGRA 21 BRIAN HELANDER 14 2 2 273.96
ASGRA 22 DANDE LION 6 1 1 249.88
GSGRA 23 DAVID LAWSON 10 4 4 236.85
GSGRA 24 PHIL LUCIER 12 2 2 224.50
GPRA 25 DAN OLDENBURG 3 2 1 185.20
GSGRA 26 TROY CHRISTENSEN 2 1 1 177.52
DSRA 27 DANIEL BRISON 8 1 1 152.86
UGRA 28 ROBBIE HARRISON-GARCIA 10 1 1 146.40
AGRA 29 JADY GARNTER 2 1 1 138.48
NMGRA 30 RAYMOND NORRIS 8 2 2 130.44
UGRA 31 STEVEN HOUSLEY 14 4 3 116.04
GSGRA 32 CURTIS BLACK 6 2 2 107.80
NMGRA 33 DANNY CASADOS 2 1 1 103.44
NSGRA 34 DAN Y 4 1 1 92.80
CGRA 35 JOHN BECK 8 2 2 85.90
GSGRA 36 ANDY SIEKKINEN 6 1 1 81.04
GSGRA 37 JODY CAP 2 1 1 79.28
GPRA 38 NICHOLAS ROBERTSON 8 1 1 70.90
AGRA 39 MORGAN SMITH 4 2 2 56.85
RRRA 40 JD TREADWAY 2 1 1 54.32
ASGRA 41 JOHN BAZZEL 6 1 1 25.00
UGRA 42 KIRK CRITCHLOW-SPETH 6 2 1 20.00

CALF ROPING on FOOT
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

UGRA 42 MARK CRITCHLOW-SPETH 6 1 1 20.00
AGRA 44 JOEY HERVEY 4 1 1 20.00
AGRA 44 ALEXANDER SAITES 14 1 1 20.00
RRRA 46 WADE EARP 10 1 1 18.44
RRRA 47 DARYLL KESSLER 2 2 1 18.44

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
CGRA 1 JACKIE KEMP 16 8 8 1592.68
RRRA 2 MURMUR TUCKNESS 10 4 4 833.46
NMGRA 3 CINDY COWAN 8 6 6 735.20
RRRA 4 JANET STANGE 14 5 5 644.68
AGRA 5 KATIE SHAW 12 4 4 603.16
NGRA 6 STEPHANIE MALONE-RANKIN 6 2 2 569.98
UGRA 7 BERNICE REEVE 6 3 3 568.82
CGRA 8 ASHLEY B 8 4 4 450.70
CGRA 9 ALISON MAGEE 8 3 3 372.56
NMGRA 10 CRAZE V 2 1 1 354.80
CGRA 11 ASHLEY UNRUH 8 3 3 351.48
CGRA 12 CHRISTINA MINER 8 2 2 314.18
CGRA 13 DESI HOLLINGSWORTH 6 1 1 276.00
RRRA 14 LAURA LEE 2 1 1 261.20
GPRA 15 KAMI BOLES 12 1 1 246.20
RRRA 16 CANDY PRATT 8 2 2 229.60
GSGRA 17 TONJA ALVIS 10 2 2 207.56
RRRA 18 RJ MIKELS 2 1 1 192.40
TGRA 19 CLAUDIA CHAFFIN 4 1 1 145.60
CGRA 20 ANDREA LASER 2 1 1 120.02
GPRA 21 SARAH KUZMIC 8 2 2 118.76
AGRA 22 ALICIA SMITH 6 1 1 114.80
TGRA 23 JAMIE LOGGINS 4 1 1 103.64
ILGRA 24 BUCK SALLDAY 6 1 1 97.20
NGRA 25 KAYLA BALL 6 1 1 82.32
GSGRA 26 RUSTY G 4 1 1 30.00

CALF ROPING on FOOT
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
GSGRA 1 GREG B 12 10 10 1789.68
GSGRA 2 SHEA MCINTOSH 8 5 5 962.00
GSGRA 3 DAVID LAWSON 10 5 5 612.32
NGRA 4 MATT FAIN 6 4 4 464.80
NGRA 5 PEPE L 12 7 7 460.30
NMGRA 6 RAYMOND NORRIS 8 2 2 446.40
NGRA 7 KRIS RANKIN 6 4 4 409.74
GPRA 8 CLAY MOORE 6 1 1 358.00
GPRA 9 PRESTON WOODS 2 1 1 248.00
NMGRA 10 DREW OBERBECK 12 3 3 238.00
GPRA 11 JAROD GENTRY 2 2 2 232.56
GSGRA 12 PHIL LUCIER 10 3 3 223.20
GPRA 13 NATHAN RICHMOND 2 1 1 168.80
NGRA 14 CODY PANERO 2 1 1 165.80
RRRA 15 JD TREADWAY 2 1 1 155.60
GPRA 16 SHAWN RICHMOND 2 1 1 124.20
CRGRA 17 CHUCK BROWNING 12 2 2 93.60

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
UGRA 1 BERNICE REEVE 6 4 4 772.60
AGRA 2 KATIE SHAW 12 5 5 635.00
NGRA 3 DANICKA MARSHALL 6 3 3 590.20
RRRA 4 MURMUR TUCKNESS 8 3 3 559.80
NGRA 5 KAYLA BALL 6 3 3 527.58
NGRA 6 SHELDA WILDE 4 2 2 199.42
NMGRA 7 CINDY COWAN 8 1 1 138.00
RRRA 8 ROBIN CAGLE 2 1 1 115.40
RRRA 9 CANDY PRATT 6 1 1 113.00
TGRA 10 CLAUDIA CHAFFIN 4 1 1 102.80
GPRA 11 MERCADEZ MILLS 2 1 1 80.20

MOUNTED BREAK-AWAY ROPING

MOUNTED BREAK-AWAY ROPING
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
AGRA 1 NICK MATHEWS 12 12 12 1883.22
GSGRA 2 DAVID LAWSON 10 10 9 1514.26
DSRA 3 DANIEL BRISON 10 9 8 961.00
NGRA 4 PEPE L 12 12 11 866.84
AGRA 5 RUSSELL SCHNITZ 2 2 2 692.00
GSGRA 6 GREG B 12 11 5 550.18
TGRA 7 SHAWN MARTINEZ 2 2 2 504.80
RRRA 8 TODD TEE TRAMP 4 4 4 503.58
GPRA 9 MARK BUGNI 2 2 2 452.00
AGRA 10 KEENAN ALLEN 4 4 3 430.80
GSGRA 11 SHEA MCINTOSH 8 8 4 368.02
AGRA 12 CLINTON BARTLETT 14 13 10 323.40
RRRA 13 KEVIN SPRINGER 2 2 2 256.00
CGRA 14 JOHN BECK 8 7 3 229.80
UGRA 15 STEVEN HOUSLEY 14 14 8 216.46
AGRA 16 ERIC GROVER 2 2 2 213.00
MGRA 17 DANIEL BYROM 4 4 4 212.24
GPRA 18 CLAY MOORE 6 6 5 199.80
RRRA 19 MATT BANCROFT 2 2 2 193.80
RRRA 20 DARYLL KESSLER 4 4 3 191.20
TGRA 21 COREY TRAYLOR 2 1 1 141.20
UGRA 22 BRODEE MERRILL 2 2 2 134.62
TGRA 23 RANDE GOETZ 2 2 2 125.78
NGRA 24 MATT FAIN 6 5 4 80.00
RRRA 25 WADE EARP 10 10 3 65.00
GSGRA 26 DAN GUEVARA 4 3 3 65.00
AGRA 27 EVAN THE BI COWBOY 8 8 2 50.00
CRGRA 28 CHRIS DUE 2 2 2 50.00
GSGRA 29 ANDY E 2 1 1 25.00
RRRA 29 BEN RUBEL 2 2 1 25.00
GPRA 29 CHRIS SHERMAN 4 2 1 25.00
GSGRA 32 TROY CHRISTENSEN 2 2 1 20.00
GPRA 33 COLTON EDWARDS 6 6 1 20.00
RRRA 34 GENE FRAIKES 8 8 1 20.00
NMGRA 35 BRET HENDERSON-COLLINS 2 1 1 15.00
CGRA 36 VINCENT W 4 3 1 15.00

BARREL RACING
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
NGRA 1 STEPHANIE MALONE-RANKIN 6 6 6 1021.40
RRRA 2 CANDY PRATT 6 6 6 945.12
NGRA 3 DANICKA MARSHALL 6 6 5 870.40
GSGRA 4 KIRSTEN WINKLER 4 4 4 739.48
NGRA 5 VANESSA PADILLA 4 4 4 688.80
CGRA 6 JACKIE KEMP 16 16 12 565.20
NGRA 7 KAYLA BALL 6 6 6 527.44
CGRA 8 SAVANNAH SMITH 14 12 9 490.48
AGRA 9 ALICIA SMITH 8 8 7 418.76
AGRA 10 KATIE SHAW 12 12 10 334.40
MGRA 11 SAGE SAVINGS 2 2 2 301.36
CGRA 12 ASHLEY B 8 8 7 258.92
GPRA 13 TRICIA DUNCAN 2 2 2 240.80
NMGRA 14 TERI HIBBEN 2 2 2 218.00
GSGRA 15 RUSTY G 4 4 3 213.00
NGRA 16 SHANA STEPHENS 2 2 2 199.20
RRRA 17 DOREEN RUE 6 4 2 194.40
AGRA 18 AMANDA HAWORTH 2 2 1 188.00
GPRA 19 MERCADEZ MILLS 2 2 2 185.04
GSGRA 20 BARBARA WALKER 2 2 2 174.40
AGRA 21 LESLIE BUCHANAN 2 2 2 156.20
GPRA 22 ANDI LAIL 2 2 2 100.20
GSGRA 23 JILL LANGSTON 2 2 2 92.00
NGRA 24 BOBETTE LEE 2 2 2 45.00
UGRA 25 MEGAN SIMMONS 2 2 2 45.00
MGRA 26 BAILEIGH WILKS 2 2 2 45.00
GPRA 27 MOMMA S 6 5 2 35.00
MGRA 28 HALEY HANSEN 2 1 1 30.00
AGRA 29 ABBEY LYNN 2 2 2 30.00
AGRA 30 DEDRA WARWICK 2 1 1 30.00
NMGRA 31 LORI CASADOS 2 2 1 25.00
AGRA 32 TERI ROWE 2 2 1 25.00
AGRA 33 DEBRA BOWSHER 2 2 1 20.00
MGRA 34 KADE JACKWELL 6 4 1 20.00
NMGRA 35 CINDY COWAN 4 3 1 15.00
UGRA 36 CALAMITY J 2 2 1 15.00
RRRA 37 MURMUR TUCKNESS 8 8 1 15.00

BARREL RACING
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
AGRA 1 NICK MATHEWS 12 12 9 1832.16
GSGRA 2 DAVID LAWSON 10 10 9 1455.38
DSRA 3 DANIEL BRISON 10 10 8 886.04
RRRA 4 DARYLL KESSLER 4 4 4 765.24
UGRA 5 STEVEN HOUSLEY 14 14 9 640.84
GSGRA 6 GREG B 12 12 8 631.84
AGRA 7 CLINTON BARTLETT 14 14 13 611.16
RRRA 8 TODD TEE TRAMP 4 4 3 426.06
NGRA 9 PEPE L 12 10 9 404.98
AGRA 10 RUSSELL SCHNITZ 2 2 1 310.80
RRRA 11 KEVIN SPRINGER 2 2 2 301.20
TGRA 12 RANDE GOETZ 2 2 2 281.46
CRGRA 13 CHRIS DUE 2 2 2 245.74
NMGRA 14 RAYMOND NORRIS 8 5 2 211.80
GPRA 15 CLAY MOORE 6 5 2 183.90
AGRA 16 KEENAN ALLEN 4 4 4 178.46
RRRA 17 WADE EARP 10 9 5 174.34
NMGRA 18 BRET HENDERSON-COLLINS 2 2 1 170.40
NGRA 19 MATT FAIN 4 4 3 153.40
CGRA 20 JOHN BECK 8 8 6 115.00
RRRA 21 MATT BANCROFT 2 2 2 110.76
UGRA 22 BRODEE MERRILL 2 2 1 101.04
AGRA 23 EVAN THE BI COWBOY 8 8 5 95.00
GPRA 24 COLTON EDWARDS 6 6 4 90.00
GSGRA 25 ANDY E 2 2 2 45.00
RRRA 26 GENE FRAIKES 8 8 3 45.00
RRRA 27 BEN RUBEL 4 4 2 35.00
AGRA 28 ERIC GROVER 2 2 1 30.00
RRRA 29 FRANK MAZZO 8 8 1 30.00
CGRA 30 VINCENT W 4 3 1 30.00
AGRA 31 JOEY HERVEY 4 4 1 25.00
CGRA 32 ROBERT THURTELL 10 7 1 25.00
GPRA 33 CHRIS SHERMAN 4 1 1 15.00

POLE BENDING
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
CGRA 1 JACKIE KEMP 16 15 15 1350.76
NGRA 2 STEPHANIE MALONE-RANKIN 6 6 6 1159.28
RRRA 3 CANDY PRATT 6 6 6 998.34
CGRA 4 SAVANNAH SMITH 14 10 9 643.34
NGRA 5 VANESSA PADILLA 4 4 4 488.28
RRRA 6 JANET STANGE 14 13 13 487.16
NMGRA 7 TERI HIBBEN 2 2 2 472.88
AGRA 8 KATIE SHAW 8 8 6 421.62
RRRA 9 DOREEN RUE 6 6 5 418.34
GSGRA 10 KIRSTEN WINKLER 4 4 3 382.48
CGRA 11 ASHLEY B 8 8 8 325.34
GSGRA 12 RUSTY G 4 4 4 281.02
GPRA 13 ANDI LAIL 2 2 2 182.40
GPRA 14 MERCADEZ MILLS 2 2 2 182.40
NGRA 15 DANICKA MARSHALL 2 2 2 138.32
NGRA 16 KAYLA BALL 6 6 5 120.00
DSRA 17 CHRISTINA RIDDLE 2 2 2 99.32
CGRA 18 STEFANI CURTIS 2 2 1 97.14
GPRA 19 TRICIA DUNCAN 2 1 1 86.58
GPRA 20 MOMMA S 6 6 3 65.00
RRRA 21 MURMUR TUCKNESS 8 7 2 45.00
GSGRA 22 BARBARA WALKER 2 2 2 40.00
NMGRA 23 LORI CASADOS 2 2 2 35.00
UGRA 24 MEGAN SIMMONS 2 2 2 35.00
AGRA 25 LEXY TRIPLETT 2 1 1 25.00
CGRA 26 ALISON MAGEE 4 3 1 20.00
AGRA 27 ALICIA SMITH 6 3 1 20.00
AGRA 28 DEBRA BOWSHER 2 2 1 15.00
GPRA 29 SARAH KUZMIC 2 1 1 15.00

POLE BENDING
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
NGRA 1 PEPE L 12 8 8 1644.74
GSGRA 2 GREG B 12 7 7 1255.60
NMGRA 3 RAYMOND NORRIS 8 6 6 742.74
DSRA 4 DANIEL BRISON 10 6 6 665.00
GPRA 5 CHRIS SHERMAN 6 5 5 647.68
NMGRA 6 DREW OBERBECK 12 3 3 539.10
GSGRA 7 PHIL LUCIER 10 5 5 525.72
MGRA 8 DANIEL BYROM 4 3 3 453.20
CGRA 9 ROBERT THURTELL 10 3 3 401.58
CGRA 10 VINCENT W 4 3 3 386.90
RRRA 11 GENE FRAIKES 8 4 4 333.16
UGRA 12 STEVEN HOUSLEY 14 7 7 274.06
GPRA 13 RUSSELL ROOMS 8 5 5 271.56
AGRA 14 EVAN THE BI COWBOY 8 2 2 265.36
RRRA 15 TODD TEE TRAMP 4 3 3 255.20
NGRA 16 MATT FAIN 6 3 3 231.58
GPRA 17 CLAY MOORE 6 3 3 189.38
RRRA 18 WADE EARP 10 3 3 150.00
RRRA 19 MICHAEL GALLAGHER 2 2 2 133.40
GPRA 20 COLTON EDWARDS 6 3 3 110.04
RRRA 21 BEN RUBEL 4 3 3 85.00
RRRA 22 FRANK MAZZO 8 3 3 70.00
GSGRA 23 DAVID LAWSON 10 1 1 30.00
UGRA 24 BRODEE MERRILL 2 1 1 30.00
NGRA 25 KRIS RANKIN 4 1 1 20.00
CGRA 26 JOHN BECK 8 1 1 15.00

FLAG RACE
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
CGRA 1 JACKIE KEMP 16 14 14 1700.04
AGRA 2 KATIE SHAW 12 8 8 1439.28
RRRA 3 JANET STANGE 14 9 9 1226.06
CGRA 4 ASHLEY B 8 6 6 721.96
NGRA 5 STEPHANIE MALONE-RANKIN 6 5 5 459.40
CGRA 6 SAVANNAH SMITH 12 3 3 383.00
CGRA 7 ALISON MAGEE 6 3 3 356.80
RRRA 8 CANDY PRATT 6 3 3 272.30
NGRA 9 DANICKA MARSHALL 6 2 2 215.40
GSGRA 10 RUSTY G 4 3 3 155.02
MGRA 11 KADE JACKWELL 8 6 4 144.60
CGRA 12 CHRISTINA MINER 4 3 3 139.00
RRRA 13 ROBIN CAGLE 2 1 1 134.10
RRRA 14 DOREEN RUE 6 1 1 122.22
NGRA 15 VANESSA PADILLA 2 2 2 120.80
NMGRA 16 LORI CASADOS 2 1 1 105.72
GPRA 17 SARAH KUZMIC 2 2 2 102.90
GPRA 18 MOMMA S 6 3 2 81.40
RRRA 19 MURMUR TUCKNESS 8 2 2 55.00
NGRA 20 KAYLA BALL 4 2 2 50.00
MGRA 21 SUMMER RAE JACKWELL 2 2 2 40.00
GPRA 22 MARY ARBUCKLE 2 1 1 30.00
CGRA 23 DES GRONWALD 4 1 1 30.00
CGRA 24 KAYLIE TATMAN 2 1 1 30.00
GSGRA 25 KIRSTEN WINKLER 4 1 1 30.00
AGRA 26 RUTH BOWMAN 2 1 1 25.00
TGRA 27 CLAUDIA CHAFFIN 4 1 1 25.00
ASGRA 28 SARAH DEL RICCI 2 1 1 25.00
NMGRA 29 CINDY COWAN 4 1 1 20.00
CGRA 30 DESI HOLLINGSWORTH 2 1 1 15.00

FLAG RACE
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
GSGRA 1 GREG B 26 13 13 2035.96
GSGRA 2 DAVID LAWSON 18 8 8 1647.80
NGRA 3 KRIS RANKIN 10 8 8 1626.48
AGRA 4 KATIE SHAW 26 11 11 1334.60
NGRA 5 PEPE L 22 11 11 1304.34
NGRA 6 MATT FAIN 10 5 5 980.74
NMGRA 7 RAYMOND NORRIS 14 3 3 509.40
CGRA 8 JUSTIN DENNIS 10 2 2 449.80
GPRA 9 NATHAN RICHMOND 4 3 3 360.60
GPRA 9 PRESTON WOODS 4 3 3 360.60
TGRA 11 CLAUDIA CHAFFIN 12 3 3 333.00
AGRA 12 JOEY HERVEY 8 2 2 308.40
RRRA 13 WADE EARP 20 2 2 256.00
NMGRA 14 CINDY COWAN 8 2 2 177.40
GPRA 15 JAROD GENTRY 4 2 2 162.12
GPRA 15 CHRIS SHERMAN 4 2 2 162.12
GSGRA 17 PHIL LUCIER 6 1 1 100.40
RRRA 18 CANDY PRATT 12 1 1 92.80
RRRA 18 JD TREADWAY 4 1 1 92.80
NGRA 20 STEPHANIE MALONE-RANKIN 6 1 1 82.32
NMGRA 20 DREW OBERBECK 26 1 1 82.32
RRRA 22 ROBIN CAGLE 4 1 1 30.00
RRRA 22 MURMUR TUCKNESS 16 1 1 30.00

TEAM ROPING
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
CRGRA 1 CHUCK BROWNING 18 14 12 1697.16
NMGRA 2 BRIAN HELANDER 14 11 9 1550.54
GSGRA 3 GREG B 14 11 8 1111.26
GSGRA 4 DAVID LAWSON 10 9 7 950.04
NGRA 5 STEPHANIE MALONE-RANKIN 6 6 5 918.64
NGRA 5 KRIS RANKIN 6 6 5 918.64
NGRA 7 PEPE L 12 10 7 851.46
AGRA 8 ALEXANDER SAITES 14 10 8 679.82
GPRA 9 CHRIS SHERMAN 8 8 5 649.86
GPRA 10 COLTON EDWARDS 6 6 5 604.48
GPRA 10 CLAY MOORE 6 6 5 604.48
CGRA 12 JACKIE KEMP 18 14 8 558.00
AGRA 13 RUSSELL SCHNITZ 4 4 4 538.10
NSGRA 13 DAN Y 4 4 4 538.10
RRRA 15 JANET STANGE 16 11 5 484.90
UGRA 16 STEVEN HOUSLEY 16 11 5 469.90
CGRA 17 SEB MATTHEWS 10 7 4 464.40
CGRA 17 ROBERT THURTELL 10 7 4 464.40
ILGRA 19 ROBERT STRONG 12 8 4 436.00
TGRA 20 RODEO JOHNNY 10 8 5 407.26
ILGRA 21 CHEWY BONES 10 6 3 393.24
AGRA 22 KATIE SHAW 14 8 4 387.38
RRRA 23 WADE EARP 10 10 5 383.10
CGRA 24 ASHLEY B 8 8 4 378.78
RRRA 25 CANDY PRATT 8 8 4 368.10
ASGRA 26 MARK ALLEN SMITH 10 7 5 351.84
ASGRA 27 JENNIFER VRANA 8 7 5 351.84
GSGRA 28 ANDY SIEKKINEN 6 6 5 340.06
NMGRA 29 DREW OBERBECK 16 8 5 335.92
GPRA 30 SARAH KUZMIC 8 7 2 328.56
CGRA 31 MIKE REDA 2 2 2 303.90
CGRA 32 ASHLEY UNRUH 8 7 4 290.18
CGRA 33 RYAN VILLANUEVA 10 9 2 276.20
NGRA 34 MATT FAIN 6 4 2 255.80
DSRA 35 GUNNER SIZEMORE 12 7 3 250.86
UGRA 36 ROBBIE HARRISON-GARCIA 10 8 1 246.20
NGRA 37 CODY PANERO 2 2 2 240.04
AGRA 38 EVAN THE BI COWBOY 8 6 4 237.86
RRRA 39 TODD TEE TRAMP 4 3 2 237.20
TGRA 40 BRIAN CONTRATTO 3 2 2 190.12
GSGRA 41 ROB SOMERS 2 2 2 189.40
RRRA 42 MICHAEL GALLAGHER 4 4 2 187.86

STEER DECORATING
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

RRRA 43 GENE FRAIKES 8 5 2 182.86
RRRA 44 DOREEN RUE 6 4 2 182.86
DSRA 45 DANIEL BRISON 12 6 2 178.68
CGRA 46 JUSTIN DENNIS 6 3 2 177.98
NMGRA 47 RAYMOND NORRIS 6 3 1 172.98
CGRA 48 MICHAEL VROOMAN 14 9 3 170.66
GPRA 49 KAMI BOLES 14 9 3 139.34
CGRA 50 SAVANNAH SMITH 4 3 2 117.20
CGRA 51 ALISON MAGEE 6 6 2 112.32
RRRA 52 CHICKEN NUGGET 5 4 2 109.34
GSGRA 53 KIRSTEN WINKLER 6 4 2 97.32
TGRA 54 TYE JORDAN 12 7 1 89.34
DSRA 55 CHRISTINA RIDDLE 4 2 1 89.34
GSGRA 56 STEFANIE GARBER 2 2 2 60.00
GSGRA 57 CHRIS OTTEN 3 3 2 60.00
ASGRA 58 DANDE LION 6 5 1 56.90
TGRA 59 KYLE MCCANN 4 2 2 50.00
TGRA 59 SCOOTER MORGAN 4 2 2 50.00
GSGRA 61 PHIL LUCIER 5 4 2 40.00
GPRA 62 KERRY LYNE 4 4 2 40.00
GPRA 62 ALBERT MARTIN 4 4 2 40.00
NGRA 64 FELINDA BUSH 4 3 1 30.00
GSGRA 65 TONJA ALVIS 6 3 1 25.00
CGRA 66 ANDREW PETERSON 2 1 1 25.00
CGRA 67 HOLLYWOOD CURTIS 2 2 1 20.00
CGRA 67 STEFANI CURTIS 2 2 1 20.00
NMGRA 69 TERI HIBBEN 2 1 1 20.00
CGRA 70 MARIA KEIRNS 8 6 1 20.00
GPRA 71 DAN OLDENBURG 3 2 1 20.00
GSGRA 72 WYATT OTTEN 4 3 1 20.00
CGRA 73 AHARON TETER 2 1 1 20.00
GPRA 74 JEFFERSON ABNEY 6 5 1 15.00
GPRA 75 CHRIS ANDERSON 8 5 1 15.00
NGRA 76 KAYLA BALL 4 4 1 15.00
AGRA 77 CLINTON BARTLETT 1 1 1 15.00
GSGRA 78 BOB BAYNE 4 2 1 15.00
RRRA 79 RUGGER C 6 5 1 15.00
GSGRA 80 DAN GUEVARA 4 2 1 15.00
RRRA 81 LAURA LEE 2 2 1 15.00
GPRA 82 RUSSELL ROOMS 8 5 1 15.00
CGRA 83 JAMESON GAYHEART 2 1 1 15.00
NGRA 84 MR BISHETTA 2 2 1 15.00
RRRA 85 JD TREADWAY 2 2 1 15.00
RRRA 86 MURMUR TUCKNESS 4 3 1 15.00
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
RRRA 1 JANET STANGE 16 14 13 1754.00
GSGRA 2 GREG B 14 12 12 1736.08
GSGRA 3 DAVID LAWSON 10 10 10 1390.50
GPRA 4 CHRIS SHERMAN 8 8 6 838.00
CGRA 5 ASHLEY UNRUH 8 7 6 830.12
DSRA 6 GUNNER SIZEMORE 10 6 5 764.40
CGRA 7 JACKIE KEMP 18 13 13 760.90
NGRA 8 MATT FAIN 6 6 6 723.58
NGRA 8 STEPHANIE MALONE-RANKIN 6 6 6 723.58
NGRA 8 KRIS RANKIN 6 6 6 723.58
RRRA 11 MICHAEL GALLAGHER 6 6 6 673.78
AGRA 12 ALEXANDER SAITES 13 10 9 668.68
GPRA 13 CLAY MOORE 6 6 5 624.80
MGRA 14 DANIEL BYROM 4 4 4 528.10
GPRA 15 SARAH KUZMIC 8 5 4 472.80
UGRA 16 STEVEN HOUSLEY 15 10 9 444.46
NGRA 17 PEPE L 12 8 8 400.10
AGRA 18 KATIE SHAW 14 8 8 400.10
AGRA 19 RUSSELL SCHNITZ 4 4 4 399.76
NSGRA 19 DAN Y 4 4 4 399.76
CGRA 21 ALISON MAGEE 8 6 5 334.44
ILGRA 22 ROBERT STRONG 11 9 5 334.44
NGRA 23 KAYLA BALL 4 3 3 312.10
CGRA 24 CHRISTINA MINER 6 3 3 311.60
GPRA 25 KAMI BOLES 14 9 6 310.80
RRRA 26 CHICKEN NUGGET 8 5 4 286.08
CGRA 27 ASHLEY B 8 6 5 283.20
AGRA 28 EVAN THE BI COWBOY 8 6 5 278.74
CGRA 29 SAVANNAH SMITH 12 9 8 278.04
UGRA 30 ROBBIE HARRISON-GARCIA 10 7 5 274.60
RRRA 31 WADE EARP 10 6 4 272.06
AGRA 32 NICK MATHEWS 10 5 5 261.32
AGRA 32 ALICIA SMITH 10 5 5 261.32
GPRA 34 RUSSELL ROOMS 10 8 3 256.62
RRRA 35 GENE FRAIKES 8 5 3 242.06
RRRA 35 CANDY PRATT 8 5 3 242.06
TGRA 37 RODEO JOHNNY 6 4 4 228.50
TGRA 38 CLAUDIA CHAFFIN 2 2 2 224.60
TGRA 39 TYE JORDAN 12 6 4 200.00
CGRA 40 RYAN VILLANUEVA 10 7 4 193.00
GSGRA 41 RUSTY G 4 4 4 180.82
NGRA 42 MR BISHETTA 2 2 2 180.60

WILD DRAG RACE
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

CGRA 43 ROBERT THURTELL 8 6 5 173.40
GSGRA 44 JODY CAP 2 2 2 157.38
NMGRA 45 EMMA TREU 6 4 2 157.38
AGRA 46 MORGAN SMITH 2 2 2 154.86
CGRA 47 DESI HOLLINGSWORTH 2 1 1 146.80
UGRA 47 BRODEE MERRILL 2 1 1 146.80
GSGRA 49 KIRSTEN WINKLER 4 3 2 144.80
CRGRA 50 CHUCK BROWNING 3 3 3 143.40
ILGRA 51 EMALY ALLISON 4 4 2 140.34
ILGRA 52 CHEWY BONES 10 5 2 140.34
MGRA 53 KADE JACKWELL 10 5 4 139.32
NMGRA 54 BRIAN HELANDER 2 2 2 136.60
AGRA 54 CLAIRE MILLER 2 2 2 136.60
TGRA 56 COWBOY SMALLS 2 2 2 129.80
GSGRA 57 BOB BAYNE 2 2 2 125.82
GSGRA 57 ROB SOMERS 2 2 2 125.82
TGRA 59 KYLE MCCANN 4 3 3 124.32
RRRA 60 RUGGER C 4 3 3 119.32
ASGRA 61 DANDE LION 6 5 2 118.04
ASGRA 62 MARK ALLEN SMITH 10 5 2 118.04
ASGRA 63 JENNIFER VRANA 8 5 2 118.04
GPRA 64 DAN OLDENBURG 2 2 2 117.80
GPRA 65 CHRIS ANDERSON 8 6 1 116.28
MGRA 66 KELLY GRACE 2 2 1 116.28
GPRA 67 PAT DOYLE 3 3 3 110.02
DSRA 68 DANIEL BRISON 8 3 3 106.46
NGRA 69 DANICKA MARSHALL 1 1 1 104.00
NGRA 70 EVELYN TEBB 2 2 2 96.60
GPRA 71 JEFFERSON ABNEY 4 3 2 94.32
ASGRA 72 SARAH DEL RICCI 2 1 1 85.70
CGRA 73 MIKE REDA 2 1 1 85.70
CGRA 74 SEB MATTHEWS 4 3 2 84.32
NGRA 75 FELINDA BUSH 8 4 3 80.00
DSRA 76 PERCY MOORE 2 1 1 78.62
NGRA 77 SHELDA WILDE 1 1 1 76.60
GSGRA 78 TONJA ALVIS 12 4 2 50.00
NGRA 79 VANESSA PADILLA 2 2 2 50.00
GPRA 80 ETHAN RYANS 2 2 2 45.00
RRRA 81 TODD TEE TRAMP 4 2 2 45.00
CGRA 82 DES GRONWALD 6 2 2 35.00
ILGRA 83 REBEKKA BEAR-BRISTER 1 1 1 30.00
ILGRA 84 BUCK SALLDAY 2 2 1 30.00
RRRA 85 BEN CRITES 2 1 1 30.00
RRRA 86 RJ MIKELS 2 1 1 30.00
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CGRA 87 STEFANI CURTIS 2 2 1 25.00
CGRA 88 HOLLYWOOD CURTIS 2 2 1 25.00
ASGRA 89 KANDY HUDGINS 2 2 1 25.00
CGRA 90 MARIA KEIRNS 3 1 1 25.00
GSGRA 91 ANDY SIEKKINEN 1 1 1 25.00
MGRA 92 BEN BIRKNER 2 1 1 20.00
AGRA 93 ANGIE DARNELL 2 2 1 20.00
AGRA 94 CASEY GARTNER 2 2 1 20.00
AGRA 95 DEVIN HOLDER 2 2 1 20.00
CGRA 96 MICHAEL VROOMAN 4 1 1 20.00
GPRA 97 WESTON CROW-TUCKER 2 2 1 15.00
GPRA 98 TRICIA DUNCAN 2 2 1 15.00
NMGRA 99 DREW OBERBECK 2 2 1 15.00
CRGRA 100 ANDI PIPER 2 2 1 15.00
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

Assn Rank Contestant Competed Scored Placed World
NGRA 1 PEPE L 12 12 11 1623.00
GPRA 2 CHRIS SHERMAN 8 8 8 1365.18
AGRA 3 ALEXANDER SAITES 16 14 13 1364.46
GPRA 4 SARAH KUZMIC 8 8 7 1244.84
NMGRA 5 DREW OBERBECK 16 14 12 1194.72
NGRA 6 MATT FAIN 6 6 5 930.56
CGRA 7 SEB MATTHEWS 12 11 8 878.60
CGRA 8 ROBERT THURTELL 10 9 6 833.60
TGRA 9 RODEO JOHNNY 10 9 6 736.32
RRRA 10 WADE EARP 10 10 7 715.32
GSGRA 11 GREG B 14 10 8 686.32
AGRA 12 NICK MATHEWS 8 8 4 660.54
CRGRA 13 CHUCK BROWNING 18 15 7 657.30
GSGRA 14 DAVID LAWSON 10 8 6 531.28
AGRA 15 RUSSELL SCHNITZ 4 3 2 514.70
NSGRA 16 DAN Y 4 3 2 514.70
MGRA 17 DANIEL BYROM 2 2 2 492.40
RRRA 18 CHICKEN NUGGET 4 4 4 458.60
DSRA 19 GUNNER SIZEMORE 12 10 6 438.94
CGRA 20 AHARON TETER 8 8 4 424.92
GPRA 21 KAMI BOLES 14 12 5 410.90
TGRA 22 TYE JORDAN 12 10 4 380.90
RRRA 23 GENE FRAIKES 8 8 5 368.52
CGRA 24 RYAN VILLANUEVA 10 9 6 365.62
CGRA 25 JACKIE KEMP 18 14 7 361.36
UGRA 26 ROBBIE HARRISON-GARCIA 10 9 6 360.62
AGRA 27 MORGAN SMITH 6 6 2 358.40
RRRA 28 BEN CRITES 2 2 2 346.80
CGRA 29 DESI HOLLINGSWORTH 9 6 3 338.26
AGRA 30 KATIE SHAW 10 7 5 313.20
NMGRA 31 RAYMOND NORRIS 6 5 3 268.20
CGRA 32 SAVANNAH SMITH 10 9 4 262.04
DSRA 33 DANIEL BRISON 12 8 4 249.54
GSGRA 34 ROB SOMERS 2 2 2 244.44
TGRA 35 BRIAN CONTRATTO 6 4 4 229.40
NMGRA 36 BRANDON BAYS 6 6 5 225.02
RRRA 37 MICHAEL GALLAGHER 6 5 2 216.04
NMGRA 38 EMMA TREU 7 6 2 194.40
CRGRA 39 ANDI PIPER 2 2 2 190.12
NMGRA 40 CAMERON BAYS 6 4 3 175.02
UGRA 41 STEVEN HOUSLEY 16 14 3 161.60
CGRA 42 ASHLEY B 8 7 2 149.76

GOAT DRESSING
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WORLD POINTS
AS OF 08/10/2025

GPRA 43 KERRY LYNE 4 4 1 132.40
GPRA 43 ALBERT MARTIN 4 4 1 132.40
AGRA 45 EVAN THE BI COWBOY 8 8 1 128.00
GPRA 46 COLTON EDWARDS 6 6 2 117.20
GPRA 46 CLAY MOORE 6 6 2 117.20
GPRA 48 DAX JOHNSTON 2 1 1 112.22
TGRA 48 COREY TRAYLOR 2 1 1 112.22
CGRA 50 HUNTER TOLAND 2 2 1 82.32
ASGRA 51 MARK ALLEN SMITH 10 7 2 74.70
ASGRA 52 JENNIFER VRANA 8 7 2 74.70
ASGRA 53 GREG ENDRIES 4 3 1 72.18
MGRA 54 CALEB MILLS 2 2 2 50.00
MGRA 54 DIESEL COWBOY 2 2 2 50.00
GSGRA 56 WYATT OTTEN 4 3 2 47.00
CGRA 57 ASHLEY UNRUH 8 8 2 45.00
TGRA 58 COWBOY SMALLS 2 2 2 40.00
ILGRA 59 ROBERT STRONG 12 10 2 40.00
AGRA 60 MATT GARCIA 4 4 2 35.00
AGRA 60 BEN STRAUBER 4 4 2 35.00
NGRA 62 MR BISHETTA 2 2 1 27.00
GPRA 63 PAT DOYLE 2 1 1 25.00
NMGRA 64 CHRIS JOHNSON 2 2 1 25.00
CGRA 65 CHRISTINA MINER 8 8 1 25.00
RRRA 66 JANET STANGE 8 7 1 25.00
NMGRA 67 DANGERUSS E 5 5 1 20.00
GSGRA 68 STEFANIE GARBER 2 1 1 20.00
CGRA 69 SAM MARSH 2 2 1 20.00
AGRA 70 STERLING AIRE 2 2 1 20.00
TGRA 71 KYLE MCCANN 4 3 1 17.00
TGRA 72 SCOOTER MORGAN 3 2 1 17.00
AGRA 73 ALICIA SMITH 4 3 1 17.00
ASGRA 74 SARAH DEL RICCI 2 2 1 15.00
NMGRA 75 BRIAN HELANDER 5 5 1 15.00
ASGRA 76 KANDY HUDGINS 2 2 1 15.00
TGRA 77 PUP CHANCE 2 2 1 15.00
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